
SUN 24 SEP 2023
Start Time 12:00

ZJNU Gymnasium
浙江师范大学（萧山校区）体育馆

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Preliminary Round - Group C
C组男子组小组预赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created SUN 24 SEP 2023 19:45HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000100--_83 1 Page 1/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

KAZ BRN22 - 45

(11 - 22) (11 - 23)

Match 5

ALZAYYAT A / EIAL AWWAD Y (JOR)Referee:

KAZ - Kazakhstan

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ANARBAYEV Bekzat1      23:45    

KENZHEBAYEV Yerzhan 0/22  0/1 0/1     05:55 1   

MELNICHENKO Artyom 7/143 50 0/1 2/7 2/2 2/2     38:34 6  1

TURANOV Aibek5      08:19    

MILYAYEV Konstantin 2/47 50 2/2 0/1 0/1     23:40 2   

KUANTYR Kuanbay 2/69 33 1/1 1/4 0/1     52:46 4   

OXIKBAYEV Askan 3/510 60 1/2 0/1 1/1 1/1  1   40:13 3  1

YAKUBOVICH Daniil 1/211 50 1/2     09:49 1   

GAZIYEV Odilzhan 0/313  0/1 0/1 0/1     26:03 2   

NABIYEV Assylkhan16      26:29 1   

TILEKKABYL Dauren 2/217 100 1/1 1/1     60:00 2 2  

KALI Asset 2/220 100 2/2     59:02    

KALDYKHAN Miras22          

YULDASHEV Dilmurad 3/1123 27 1/1 1/7 1/1     0/1 33:473  1  

POBOCHENKO Ilya61      09:30    

IRISMETOV Daniyar99      00:571    

     Bench/Team

Total 22/51 43 7/12 3/4 4/22 1/1 3/4 3/4  1   0/1 4 22 3 2

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

ANARBAYEV Bekzat 3/211 14 2/6 0/3 0/1 0/1 0/8 1/233     50  

NABIYEV Assylkhan 5/2516 20 0/4 0/6 2/3 2/8 1/4  67  25 25  

POBOCHENKO Ilya 1/761 14 0/2 1/4 0/1    25   

Total 9/55 16 2/10 0/9 2/8 0/1 3/20 2/720  25  15 29  

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

4 16m Shots 7 5812

1Wing Shots 3 754

89m Shots 34 18227

7m Shots 1 1001N/A

1Fast Breaks 3 754

Breakthroughs 13 754

Empty Goal 1 01

14 1Totals 521 44487

Number of Shots: 48, Scoring Efficiency: 44%
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Match 5

ALZAYYAT A / EIAL AWWAD Y (JOR)Referee:

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1 ANARBAYEV Bekzat

0/1

2 KENZHEBAYEV Yerzhan

0/1

0/1

1/2

1/1

0/1

2/2

3 MELNICHENKO Artyom

2/3 1/1
3-Blocked

5 TURANOV Aibek 7 MILYAYEV Konstantin

1/1 1/3

9 KUANTYR Kuanbay

1/2 1/1
2-Missed 1-Blocked

0/1

10 OXIKBAYEV Askan

0/1

1/1 2/2

0/1

1/1

11 YAKUBOVICH Daniil

0/1

13 GAZIYEV Odilzhan

1-Post 1-Blocked

16 NABIYEV Assylkhan

1/1

1/1

17 TILEKKABYL Dauren 20 KALI Asset

1/1 1/1

22 KALDYKHAN Miras

1/1

23 YULDASHEV Dilmurad

0/2

1/1 1/1
3-Missed 2-Blocked

61 POBOCHENKO Ilya 99 IRISMETOV Daniyar

Team

Goals / Shots

1/2

3/7

1/1

0/2

3/3

0/3

6/8 2/2 6/9
5-Missed 1-Post 7-Blocked

Offence Defence

1/1

7m

1/2

7m

3/4

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

3/4

Fast Breaks

5/7

Breakthroughs

17/20

Fast Breaks

2/3 2/41/10 3/4

3/5

2/4

2/2

1/2

1/5

2/7

0/2

1/3

4/4

2/2

4/5

5/5

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/9

3/11

0/4

2/2

0/5

2/5

1/9 0/1 0/8

2/5

0/2 0/3

0/1

0/6

1 ANARBAYEV Bekzat

1/4

0/3

0/1

2/2

0/2

2/4

0/1 0/6

1/2

16 NABIYEV Assylkhan

0/4

1/3

0/1

0/2

0/1

61 POBOCHENKO Ilya

0/1

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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Match 5

ALZAYYAT A / EIAL AWWAD Y (JOR)Referee:

BRN - Bahrain

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

EID Ali Abdulla Ali Abdulla3   1   13:38 1  1

ALSAMAHIJI Hasan Mohamed Isa Abdul. 3/39 100 1/1 2/2     24:39    

RABIA Mohamed Hameed Kadhem 1/310 33 1/1 0/1 0/1     11:242 1 2  

ISA Hesham Ahmed Abdulla12      30:001    

QAMBAR Qasim Jaafar Jasim 7/814 88 3/3 0/1 4/4     28:391 1 2  

ABDULREEDHA Mohamed Ali Merza Ali 1/115 100 1/1     24:39    

FADHUL Ahmed Jalal Abbas Mansoor 5/618 83 2/2 3/4  1   31:32   1

ALI Mohamed Merza Salman 2/319 67 1/2 1/1 1    30:47 1  1

ALI Mohmed A.hsain Abdulla21      30:002 2   

MADAN Hasan Jaafar Isa Ali 1/233 50 1/2     17:38   1

ALI Ali Merza Salman Abdulla 3/677 50 1/3 0/1 1/1 1/1  1   31:33 1  2

ALI Hasan Marza Salman 5/688 83 2/2 0/1 1/1 2/2  2   28:06    

HABIB Mahdi Abdulla Saad Ahmed 6/689 100 2/2 4/4     28:52    

AHMED Mohamed Habib Hasan 2/393 67 0/1 1/1 1/1     31:321 1   

MOHAMED Mohamed Naser Abdulhusain 5/695 83 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/2     26:40   1

ALSAYYAD Husain Ali Hasan Ebrahim 4/699 67 1/1 2/4 1/1     29:012 3 1  

     Bench/Team

Total 45/59 76 8/11 9/9 4/9 1/2 17/20 5/7 1 5   9 11 5 7

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

ISA Hesham Ahmed Abdulla 5/1612 31 3/6 1/4 0/1 1/4 0/150 25   25   

ALI Mohmed A.hsain Abdulla 9/1921 47 1/5 8/11 0/1 0/220  73     

Total 14/42 33 4/11 1/4 8/19 0/1 1/4 0/336 25 42  25   

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

26m Shots 18 7311

Wing Shots 9 1009

2 19m Shots 4 4492

7m Shots 11 502N/A

3Fast Breaks 17 8520

2Breakthroughs 5 717

Empty Goal

9 1Totals 244 76582

Number of Shots: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 76%
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Match 5

ALZAYYAT A / EIAL AWWAD Y (JOR)Referee:

BRN - Bahrain

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

3 EID Ali Abdulla Ali Abdulla

1/1

9 ALSAMAHIJI Hasan Mohamed Isa Abdul.

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

10 RABIA Mohamed Hameed Kadhem

0/1

12 ISA Hesham Ahmed Abdulla

2/2

1/1

1/1

14 QAMBAR Qasim Jaafar Jasim

1/1

2/2
1-Missed

1/1

15 ABDULREEDHA Mohamed Ali Merza Ali

1/1

0/1

1/1

18 FADHUL Ahmed Jalal Abbas Mansoor

3/3

0/1

1/1 1/1

19 ALI Mohamed Merza Salman21 ALI Mohmed A.hsain Abdulla

0/1

33 MADAN Hasan Jaafar Isa Ali

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

77 ALI Ali Merza Salman Abdulla

0/1

1-Missed

3/3 0/1

88 ALI Hasan Marza Salman

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

89 HABIB Mahdi Abdulla Saad Ahmed

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

93 AHMED Mohamed Habib Hasan

1-Post

95 MOHAMED Mohamed Naser Abdulhusain

1/2 1/1 3/3

1/1

1/1

99 ALSAYYAD Husain Ali Hasan Ebrahim

1/1 1/1
2-Blocked

Team

Goals / Shots

8/9

8/11

4/4

0/2

5/5

3/5

8/9 1/1 8/8
2-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Offence Defence

1/2

7m

1/1

7m

5/7

Breakthroughs

17/20

Fast Breaks

3/4

Breakthroughs

0/1

Empty Goal

3/4

Fast Breaks

2/4 2/33/4 1/10

4/5

2/2

4/4

5/5

1/3

0/2

2/7

1/5

2/2

2/4

3/5

1/2

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/2

4/7

0/1

2/2

0/3

3/3

2/8 0/2 3/9

2/3 1/1

0/3

0/2 1/1

1/2

12 ISA Hesham Ahmed Abdulla

1/5

2/4

0/1

1/1 3/3

2/8

21 ALI Mohmed A.hsain Abdulla

1/3

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

%


